


 No. Material No. Name  Quantity Remark

1 8001741A M6*20 Stainless Steel Socket Head Screw 2

2 8018817A AS-5 Back Holder 1

3 8018814A AS-5 Front Holder 1

4 8006037A M6*8 Stainless Steel Socket Head Set Screw 2

5 8018775A AS-5 Limitation Pin 1

6 8018823A AS-5 Folding Arm 1

7 8018772B AS-5 Copper Bush 2

8 8018811A AS-5 Washer 2

9 8010501A M5*10 Stainless Steel Socket Head Screw 1

10 8019987B AS-5 Rotation Shaft II of Horizaontal Arm 1

11 8018808A AS-5 Back Cover of Horizontal Arm 1

12 8019393A Rubber Plug 4

13 8019591A ST2.2*10 Stainless Steel  Self-tapping Philips Screw 4

14 8018784A AS-5 Fixed Pin of Rotation Shaft 1

15 8018781A AS-5 Fixed Base of Rotation Shaft 1

16 8010489A M5*12 Stainless Steel Countersunk Head Philips Screw 2

17 8018919A 15*12*8 Rubber Mat 1

18 8001681A M4*10 Stainless Steel Pan Head Philips Screw 1

19 8018820C AS-5 Horizontal Arm 1

20 8018796B AS-5 Locating Sleeve of Telescopic Pole 1

21 8018790B AS-5 Slide Block of Telescopic Pole 1

22 8018793A AS-5 Fixed  Pin of Slide Block 1

23 8018805A AS-5 Front Cover of Horizontal Arm 1

24 8019990B AS-5 Horizontal Arm II 1

25 8021841A φ6*φ16*M5 Shoulder Screw 1

26 8021829A AS-5 Shaft Sleeve of Horizontal Arm 2

27 8020032A M6*10 Stainless Steel Fastening Screw 1

28 8020014C AS-5 Rotation Shaft of Hanger 1

29 8017212A φ12*φ1.5 O Ring 1

30 8021145A M6*5 Socket Head Set Screw 1

31 8020008B AS-5 Rotation Shaft of Hanger 1


	05ZS01-00A-AS-5助手爆炸图 Model (1)
	05ZS01-00A-AS-5助手爆炸图 Model (1)

